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TJ Sokol Duchcov

KK Zabieh

KK SDS Sadska

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
TJ Valasské Mezifi¢i B
TJ Loko Ceské Velenice
TJ Tiebic

TJ Centropen Dacice
CB Dobrany Klokani
KK Vyskov

. TJ Spartak Prerov

KK Slovan Rosice
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118.0 : 58.0
107.5:68.5
100.5:75.5
100.0: 76.0
98.0:78.0
84.0:92.0
82.5:93.5
78.5:97.5
74.5:1015
75.0:101.0
73.5:102.5
64.0 : 112.0
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